(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Main info

SINISA LAZAREVIC

Chief Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+381642220048 Citizenship:
4381112561777 P

Country of residence /

lazarevicsile@gmail.com .
@g City:

lazarevicsinisa Home address:

Good Closest airport:

20.05.2027 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

08.05.1973 KOTOR

Montenegro

BELGRADE

LUKE VOJVODICA 1/21
BELGRADE

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0012494 29.01.2021 MONTENEGRO 29.01.2031
F43BJ2068 28.05.2018 MONTENEGRO 28.05.2028

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

05/5-345/21-533/1 01.02.2021 Montenegro 01.02.2026
01.02.2021 01.02.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/60012/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

High Voltage Management
Course

Engine Room Resource
Management

Leadership and Team-
Working skills on board

MEDICAL

Panama

Liberia

05/4-345/21-546/1

05/5-345/21-534/1

05/5-345/21-535/1

05/5-345/21-532/1

05/4-345/21-54711

05/4-345/21-548/1

79210016

307/2014

456/2014

4/07.05.2024

SEAMENS BOOK

SEAMENS BOOK

02.02.2016

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

02.02.2021

02.02.2021

02.09.2016

11.07.2014

20.05.2014

07.05.2024

PA0187232

1585284

. . MSC AMSTERDAM/ | Container Ship
hief E MAN 7
Chief Engineer PANAMA /189031 /59780
. . MSC SONIA/ Container Ship MAN/B&W /
Chief Engineer
PANAMA /154503 72240
. . MSC ARIANE / Container Ship MAN/B&W /
Chief Engineer
PANAMA /154503 72240
. . MSC VENICE / Container Ship
hief E MAN 7
Chiet Engineer LIBERIA /189031 /59780

MONTENEGRO

MONTENEGRO

MONTENEGRO

MONTENEGRO

MONTENEGRO

MONTENEGRO

Montenegro

Montenegro

Montenegro

Montenegro

22.02.2022

15.03.2021

15.08.2023 -
24.04.2024

24.10.2022 -
24.04.2023

20.12.2021 -
09.06.2022

28.02.2021 -
03.10.2021

02.02.2026

01.02.2026

01.02.2026

01.02.2026

02.02.2026

02.02.2026

31.12.2030

31.12.2030

31.12.2030

07.05.2026

01.02.2026

15.03.2026

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITXERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Sex: male

MSC LONDON /

PANAMA

MSC ADELAIDEE /

PANAMA

MSC NEW YORK /

PANAMA

MSC LONDON /

PANAMA

MSC LONDON /

PANAMA

MSC PALOMA /

PANAMA

MSC RACHELE /

PANAMA

Eyes color: BLUE

Container Ship
/189031

Container Ship
/110617

Container Ship
/189031

Container Ship
/189031

Container Ship
/189031

Container Ship
/165517

Container Ship
/101030

Height: 195

Weight: 110

HIGH MARITIME SCHOOL

Maritime education:

Speciality:

KOTOR

Next of kin: | WIFE

Kin name, Surname:

CHIEF ENGINEER

TATJANA LAZAREV1C

MAN /59780 19.02.2020 -
24.10.2020

MAN/B&W / 04.04.2019 -
38786 21.09.2019
MAN/B&W / 24.07.2018 -
59780 18.11.2018
MAN /59780 06.10.2017 -
29.03.2018

MAN /59780 11.10.2016 -
05.05.2017

MAN/B&W / 24.09.2015 -
72240 18.05.2016
MAN/B&W / 12.12.2014 -
68712 26.04.2015

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

MSC /
SWITZERLAND

Overall size: 72

Shoe size: 46/47

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

ITALIAN
languages:
Kin phone: = +381641185884
Kin address: | LUKE VOJVODICA 1 /21



	CV
	SINISA LAZAREVIC
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



